

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

		CORPORATIO		and a second compa	P.O. No. :	23-04-01			
Address	: _793 J.P. R	tizal Street, Pobla	Date:	25 April 2023 Procurement: SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT					
Gentlemer	1:		a some who are the way to see	bolancia e zac	Iviode of Proc	urement:			
Sermenner		furnish this o	ffice the following articles subject to the	ne terms and condit	ions containe	ed herein:	-		
Place of T	Deliverv : 0	Central Supply	Office	Delivery Terr	m : 30 Calend	or days			
	Delivery :_		1,777.0		Delivery Term : 30 Calendar days Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery				
ITEM			F52A TT			UNIT			
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	DN		COST	AMOUNT		
1	1 UNIT 1 COPIER MACHINE-, KYOCERA -capable of host-based printing, copying a Printing method: laser or Equivalent has at least 256 MB of memory Resolution: at least 1800X600 dpi in Printicopycopy and print speed of 3 seconds per capable of copying And printing from A6 orginal set upcapable of economical copy mode and II -capable of economical copy mode and II -capable of enlarging image to be printed -capable of various connection interfaces -support several copy functionalities such automatic cassette change when a tray rufunctionalitiessupport various file type out puts in scan -support several scanning output transfer email, to-network or TWAIN scanningSupport USB,LAN ,and other interfacesSupport by manufacturer's application/s functionalitiesSupported by windows OS, Mac, Unix O-with printer maintenance kitwith at least 1 year of parts replacement				at size A4. r sizes in its ast 25%. 400%. auto-sorting, other as direct-to-	49,400.00	49,400.00		
sun-maken simusi		durin tello	w und unpropriate action, lo be sul- of any PC. suletary i who Sunggenian chair make	DA Audito: for myl ubys in minerfectio ed ou viseos, it e Su	20 - missik _i n Lič, dudogan in s	and v			
Control N	lo. 4374	411.0	when the nature entired correct partition. Is fact to the centired correct partition.	uudi namad ur sa turiyahallada yast	GRAND T	OTAL :	Php 49,400.00		
Total An	nount in V	Vords Forty	nine Thousand Four Hundred Pesos Onl	ly.		1001			
	ry day of de	ROLANIC	te the full delivery within the time specified posed as provided for by the. 2016 IRR of OB. CRUZ. Ited name of Supplier) 1 2 3 3 ate	RA 9184.	vuly yours, VICTOR M. (Au	of one (1) percent A REGIS N. S thorized Official,	and the same of		
Requisiti	oning Offi	ice/Dept. :	Funds A	Available : JUVY A. GUEN		Amount:	149 400		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

		zal Street, Pobla	cion, Makati City	g = 100 (g ×)	* - * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	P.O. No. : Date :	25 April			
					1.000	Mode of Procu	rement: SMALL	VALUE PROCUREMENT		
Gentlemen:	Please f	urnish this o	ffice the following a	ticles subject to the te	erms and condition	ns contained	d herein:			
Place of Del	lixrory . C	entral Supply	Office		Deliana Tana	20.0-11-				
Date of Del		eritrai Suppiy	Office	rest Polation Interes	Delivery Term : 30 Calendar days Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM				13/70			UNIT			
	UNIT	QTY		DESCRIPTION			COST	AMOUNT		
			-the supplier will be userswith free repair sev prolonged service, t ************************************	be taken care of by the s provide training on the price for at least two(2) yea he supplier shall install a **** Nothing Follows **	roper use of the unit ars and it the unit red back-up uint.	quired * * * * * * * * * * * * *		AMOUNT		
for the use o	of Bantay Pa	asia Division of	fice. for the use of Peace	and Order Department				er (F) in all passes		
	or Barnay I					The state of the s		na and in the state of the stat		
(mage)	# 0.00 max	m 1 030 ft				- Cahari ku i				
Control No.	4374	011 N	residence and colores	The state of the s		GRAND TO	TAI ·	Php 49,400.00		
		ords Forti-	nine Thousand Four l	Tundred Decos Only		0.0.0.0		1 115 40,400.00		
			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	n the time specified abov	e a penalty of one t	tenth (1/10) o	f one (1) percer	nt .		
for every o	day of dela	ay shall be imi	posed as provided for	by the 2016 IRR of RA 9	184.	teritir (1710) O	rone (1) percer	IL.		
			7		The section of the se					
Conforme		ature over prin	O B. CRUZ ted name of Supplier) 7 23	illu mirkust yasi toda Lamana menani sa Lamana menani Lamana menani Lamana menani Lamana menani	Very truly	CTOR MA	REGIS N. sorized Official			
					\sim					
Requisition	R	DDRIGO M. uthorized Off		Funds Avail	JUVY A. CUENC Chief Accountant		Amount: OBR No.:	\$ 49, 400 100-2027-202- B-1017-1119 Page-2		
		V						ruge - 2		